                                                                                W47
                                                                                           CL21B(E) series
电容降压专用金属化聚酯膜交流电容器
Metallized polyester film A.C.capacitor for capacitive divider
◼ 外形图  Outline Drawing
■  特点                                        ■ Features
● 专门设计用于与电源串联的电容降压            ●This is specifically designed for applications in serial with the main,
   电路场合，如电表、LED驱动模块等。           i.e.: capacitive divider, for example, energy meter, LED driver etc.

max
H
max
T
max
P d Part number
Cn
(F)
W
max
H
max
T
max
P d Part number
0.10 17.5 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.6 W47E2104-M6******* 0.10 17.5 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.6 W47Q1104-M6*******
0.15 17.5 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.6 W47E2154-M6******* 0.15 17.5 14.5 8.5 15.0 0.6 W47Q1154-M6*******
0.22 17.5 14.5 8.5 15.0 0.6 W47E2224-M6******* 0.22 17.5 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8 W47Q1224-M8*******
0.33 17.5 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8 W47E2334-M8******* 0.33 17.5 19.0 11.0 15.0 0.8 W47Q1334-M8*******
0.47 17.5 19.0 11.0 15.0 0.8 W47E2474-M8******* 0.10 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.0 0.8 W47Q1104-P8*******
0.15 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.0 0.8 W47E2154-P8******* 0.15 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.0 0.8 W47Q1154-P8*******
0.22 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.0 0.8 W47E2224-P8******* 0.22 26.5 16.0 7.0 22.0 0.8 W47Q1224-P8*******
0.33 26.5 16.0 7.0 22.0 0.8 W47E2334-P8******* 0.33 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.0 0.8 W47Q1334-P8*******
0.39 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.0 0.8 W47E2394-P8******* 0.39 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.0 0.8 W47Q1394-P8*******
0.47 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.0 0.8 W47E2474-P8******* 0.47 26.5 18.5 10.0 22.0 0.8 W47Q1474-P8*******
0.56 26.5 18.5 10.0 22.0 0.8 W47E2564-P8******* 0.56 26.5 20.0 11.0 22.0 0.8 W47Q1564-P8*******
0.68 26.5 18.5 10.0 22.0 0.8 W47E2684-P8******* 0.68 26.5 20.0 11.0 22.0 0.8 W47Q1684-P8*******
1.0 26.5 22.0 12.0 22.0 0.8 W47E2105-P8******* 0.75 26.5 22.0 12.0 22.0 0.8 W47Q1754-P8*******
0.47 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.0 0.8 W47E2474-S8******* 1.0 26.5 24.5 15.5 22.0 0.8 W47Q1105-P8*******
0.68 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.0 0.8 W47E2684-S8******* 0.47 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.0 0.8 W47Q1474-S8*******
1.0 32.0 20.0 11.0 27.0 0.8 W47E2105-S8******* 0.56 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.0 0.8 W47Q1564-S8*******
1.5 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.0 0.8 W47E2155-S8******* 0.68 32.0 20.0 11.0 27.0 0.8 W47Q1684-S8*******
2.2 32.0 28.0 14.0 27.0 0.8 W47E2225-S8******* 1.0 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.0 0.8 W47Q1105-S8*******
3.3 32.0 33.0 18.0 27.0 0.8 W47E2335-S8******* 1.5 32.0 28.0 14.0 27.0 0.8 W47Q1155-S8*******
4.0 32.0 37.0 22.0 27.0 0.8 W47E2405-S8******* 2.2 32.0 33.0 18.0 27.0 0.8 W47Q1225-S8*******
4.7 32.0 37.0 22.0 27.0 0.8 W47E2475-S8******* 3.3 32.0 37.0 22.0 27.0 0.8 W47Q1335-S8*******
1.0 41.0 22.0 11.0 37.0 1.0 W47E2105-XC******* 1.0 41.0 22.0 11.0 37.0 1.0 W47Q1105-XC*******
1.5 41.0 24.0 13.0 37.0 1.0 W47E2155-XC******* 1.5 41.0 30.0 16.0 37.0 1.0 W47Q1155-XC*******
2.2 41.0 26.0 15.0 37.0 1.0 W47E2225-XC******* 2.2 41.0 33.5 18.5 37.0 1.0 W47Q1225-XC*******
3.3 41.0 30.0 16.0 37.0 1.0 W47E2335-XC******* 3.3 41.0 37.0 22.0 37.0 1.0 W47Q1335-XC*******
4.0 41.0 32.0 17.0 37.0 1.0 W47E2405-XC******* 4.0 41.0 37.0 22.0 37.0 1.0 W47Q1405-XC*******
4.7 41.0 33.5 18.5 37.0 1.0 W47E2475-XC******* 4.7 41.0 41.0 26.0 37.0 1.0 W47Q1475-XC*******
6.0 41.0 37.0 22.0 37.0 1.0 W47E2605-XC******* 6.0 41.0 41.0 26.0 37.0 1.0 W47Q1605-XC*******
6.8 41.0 41.0 26.0 37.0 1.0 W47E2685-XC******* 6.8 41.0 43.0 28.0 37.0 1.0 W47Q1685-XC*******
备注：1. “-” 表示容量偏差。“-” =capacitance tolerance code, M=±20%,K=±10%,J=±5%
         2. 第 12位表示引线加工和包装代码，L= 直脚  straight lead   K= 引线成型  Lead kinked   T= 弹带包装 ammo-pack